Classic Suburban Boys Conference Tthursday, May 22, 2014 at Mahtomedi

1. North St. Paul 186
2. Henry Sibley 99
3. South St. Paul 94
4. Tartan 86
5. Mahtomedi 76
6. Richfield 68
7. St Thomas Academy 63
8. Simley 15
9. Hill-Murray 13
X 100 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1 11 Akeem Sirleaf 10.96a North St. Paul
2 12 Marco Freeman 11.11a South St. Paul
3. 12 Anthony Brown 11.11a Tartan
4. 10 Isaiah Koran 11.41a North St. Paul
5 12 Deonte Blackman 11.68a Richfield
6 11 Jaden Bjorklund 11.86a South St. Paul
7 12 Carter Anderson 11.87a Mahtomedi
8 9 Jalen Frye 11.88a Mahtomedi
X 100 Meters - Varsity - Prelims
1 11 Akeem Sirleaf 11.12a North St. Paul
2 12 Marco Freeman 11.19a South St. Paul
3. 12 Anthony Brown 11.37a Tartan
4. 10 Isaiah Koran 11.52a North St. Paul
5 12 Deonte Blackman 11.68a Richfield
6 12 Carter Anderson 11.85a Mahtomedi
7 11 Jaden Bjorklund 11.91a South St. Paul
8. 9 Jalen Frye 11.93a Mahtomedi
9. 11 Chris Becker 11.94a St Thomas Academy
10. 9 Jesse Daly 11.99a Tartan
11. 12 Victor Corral 12.12a Henry Sibley
12. 9 Dylan Dierking 12.17a Mahtomedi
13. 11 Trenton McCloud 12.25a South St. Paul
14. 9 Joel Woja 12.34a Simley
15. 12 Angel Goris 12.39a Richfield
16. 10 Max Aldrich 12.40a Henry Sibley
17. 12 Devin Lynch 12.48a Henry Sibley
17. 11 David Vick Rosario 12.48a Richfield
19. 9 Mason Rutgers 12.55a St Thomas Academy
20. 12 Muzuni Mabuti 13.08a Simley
11 Jack Caspers DNS St Thomas Academy
12 Twaune Sanders DQ North St. Paul
X 200 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Akeem Sirleaf 21.96a North St. Paul
2. 12 Marco Freeman 22.36a South St. Paul
3. 12 Anthony Brown 23.11a Tartan
4, 12 Elijah McGeehan 23.24a Tartan
5. 11 Quarn Lawrence 23.50a North St. Paul
6. 10 Mark Bastiaens 23.51a St Thomas Academy
7. 12 Ryan Miller 23.70a Hill-Murray
12 Twaune Sanders DNF North St. Paul

X 200 Meters - Varsity - Prelims
1. 11 Akeem Sirleaf 22.07a North St. Paul
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Marco Freeman
Anthony Brown
Quarn Lawrence
Twaune Sanders
Elijah McGeehan
Ryan Miller
Mark Bastiaens
Chris Becker
Jalen Frye

Malik Bowen
Waheed Momoh
Phon Rithia

Jose Coelho
Carlos Salazar
Dylan Dierking
Peter Jacobson
Nevin Gupta
Angel Goris
Godfrey Luke
Andrew Wojtowicz
David Couper
Sol Olson-Holmly
Louis Dinzeo
Muzuni Mabuti
Jack Blaney
Angel Contreras
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11
10
11
12
11
12
11
10

NounhkwnNe

X 400 Meters - Varsity - Prelims
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Akeem Sirleaf
Eric Peterson
Matt Amspoker
Tyler Ptasienski
Nick Gilbert
Spencer Whyte
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Akeem Sirleaf
Stephon Day
Eric Peterson
Matt Amspoker
Nick Gilbert
Tyler Ptasienski
Buddy Prell
Spencer Whyte
Riese Bushinski
Nate Jamison
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P.J. Gannon
Seth Nolby
Vincent Wren
David Sierakowski
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Louis Dinzeo
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Jack Caspers
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Angel Contreras

22.70a
23.17a
23.22a
23.35a
23.51a
23.79a
23.81a
23.86a
24.06a
24.34a
24.53a
24.63a
24.64a
24.79a
24.87a
24.88a
25.09a
25.31a
25.34a
25.44a
25.59a
25.74a
25.86a
26.57a
DNS

DNS

50.61a
51.68a
52.47a
53.04a
53.08a
53.67a
55.40a
DNS

51.24a
51.30a
51.92a
52.83a
52.93a
53.50a
54.02a
54.73a
54.74a
55.51a
55.67a
55.85a
55.94a
56.34a
56.51a
56.82a
56.90a
57.32a
57.38a
57.65a
58.88a
58.93a
59.20a
DNS

South St. Paul
Tartan

North St. Paul

North St. Paul
Tartan

Hill-Murray

St Thomas Academy
St Thomas Academy
Mahtomedi

Richfield

Tartan

South St. Paul
Simley

Henry Sibley
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

St Thomas Academy
Richfield

Richfield

South St. Paul
Henry Sibley

Henry Sibley
Hill-Murray

Simley

Hill-Murray

Simley

North St. Paul
Richfield
Simley
Mahtomedi
North St. Paul
North St. Paul
Tartan
Simley

North St. Paul
Simley

Richfield

Simley

North St. Paul
Mahtomedi

Tartan

North St. Paul
Tartan

Mahtomedi

Richfield

Henry Sibley

Tartan

St Thomas Academy
Mahtomedi

South St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
Hill-Murray

South St. Paul
Henry Sibley

South St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
Henry Sibley

Simley



X
1
2
3.
4,
5
6
7
8

9.

10.
11.
12.
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800 Meters - Varsity - Finals

Will Larsen
Max Nelson
Abdi Adan
Josh Hemelgarn
Kyle Gilberg
Aaron Schweitz
Robal Yebyo
Omar Cano
Will Ramsey
Will Tuttle
Tyler Zappa
Trent Lewis

Will Larsen

Max Nelson
Robal Yebyo
Omar Cano

Kyle Gilberg
Josh Hemelgarn
Will Ramsey
Tyler Zappa
Aaron Schweitz
Trent Lewis
Abdi Adan

Will Tuttle

John Donovan
Andrew Cooper
Ben Minder
Lucas Malean
James Kolar
Tyler Thomas
Ebenezer Ojo
Andrea Bermabe'
Jacob Myran
Matthew Heimerman
Ben Meeder
Mohamed Omar
Jack Freesmeier
Lucas Bechtold

1600 Meters - Varsity - Finals

Samuel Nofziger
Timothy Killian
Sam Enderby

Joe Dill

Peter Quarnstrom
Anthony Dupont
Ricky Peterson
Eddie Carlson
Andrew Cooper
Ethan Hemmelman
Matthew Heimerman
Cole Soular

Jake Pursley

Liam Hoppe

Jacob Borchers
Yossef Kassaw
Mohamed Omar
Peyton Floyd

Kyle Schwagmeyer

NNNNNNNNNNNN

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDN

uouuuuuuuuunphrpPpPDDDPDDMDMNDD

:02.81a
:03.71a
:05.29a
:06.86a
:06.88a
:06.96a
:08.15a
:08.62a
:09.53a
:09.65a
:12.94a
:20.17a

:04.56a
:09.34a
:09.72a
:09.73a
:09.77a
:09.85a
:09.94a
:09.97a
:10.58a
:10.64a
:10.93a
:11.37a
:12.57a
:13.22a
:14.39a
:14.65a
:14.84a
:15.52a
:18.17a
:18.62a
:18.76a
:19.24a
:22.14a
:24.73a
:28.36a
:31.36a

:40.80a
:47.06a
:48.02a
:50.04a
:52.39a
:52.81a
:57.45a
:57.89a
:59.06a
:01.20a
:01.25a
:02.39a
:04.19a
:07.75a
:09.20a
:10.77a
:11.82a
:14.69a
:16.53a

Henry Sibley
Richfield

Henry Sibley

Tartan

Henry Sibley

St Thomas Academy
South St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
St Thomas Academy
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

South St. Paul

Henry Sibley
Richfield

South St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
Henry Sibley
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Tartan

Richfield
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Richfield

St Thomas Academy
Henry Sibley
Mahtomedi

Henry Sibley

Henry Sibley

South St. Paul
Mahtomedi
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Hill-Murray
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Richfield
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Blake Scheffknecht
Eric Kvasnicka
Tyler Thomas
Ebenezer Ojo
Lucas Bechtold
Jack Freesmeier

3200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

Obsa Ali
Samuel Bell
Samuel Nofziger
Joe Dill

Aman Bird

Tim Ekblad
Eddie Carlson
Aaron Schweitz
Liam Hoppe
James Neild
Jacob Borchers
Elliot Campbell
Eric Burrell

Eric Kvasnicka
Ryan Rodriguez
Ethan Hemmelman
Evan Gill

Davis Grilley
Carson Smelik
Tavis Pugh
Jared Kain

Lao Yang

Hurdles - 39" - Varsity - Finals

Kenneth Jinkins
Ted Frid

Max Lichtfuss
Patrick Anigbogu
Mark Bastiaens
Trent Wolter

Cylas Alemayehu
Confidence Kpegeol

Hurdles - 39" - Varsity - Prelims

Kenneth Jinkins
Ted Frid

Mark Bastiaens
Max Lichtfuss
Patrick Anigbogu
Confidence Kpegeol
Trent Wolter
Cylas Alemayehu
Palodichuk Curtis
Amadeo Cardenas
Joe Thuente
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Marco Pirozzoli
Erik Vick
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Corey O'Donnell
Nathan Libra
Jacob Stine
Abraham Shelley
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Mahtomedi

North St. Paul
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Henry Sibley
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North St. Paul
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Henry Sibley
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X 300m Hurdles - 36" - Varsity - Finals
1 12 Kenneth Jinkins 39.54a Henry Sibley
2 11 Ted Frid 41.20a South St. Paul
3. 10 Max Lichtfuss 41.89a Henry Sibley
4. 9 Robert Anigbogu 42.63a North St. Paul
5 12 Michael Conners 43.10a St Thomas Academy
6 12 Patrick Anigbogu 43.53a North St. Paul
7 12 Joe Thuente 43.56a St Thomas Academy
8 11 Madden Chapman 43.73a St Thomas Academy
X 300m Hurdles - 36" - Varsity - Prelims
1. 12 Kenneth Jinkins 39.79a Henry Sibley
2. 10 Max Lichtfuss 42.19a Henry Sibley
3. 11 Ted Frid 42.53a South St. Paul
5. 9 Robert Anigbogu 42.56a North St. Paul
4, 12 Michael Conners 43.40a St Thomas Academy
6. 12 Joe Thuente 43.70a St Thomas Academy
7. 12 Patrick Anigbogu 44.16a North St. Paul
8. 11 Madden Chapman 44.50a St Thomas Academy
9. 12 Trent Wolter 44.53a North St. Paul
10. 11 Palodichuk Curtis 44.97a South St. Paul
11. 11 Sam Capistrant 45.06a Hill-Murray
12. 10 Amadeo Cardenas 45.28a Richfield
13. 10 Cylas Alemayehu 45.45a Mahtomedi
14. 12 Tristen Hassan 45.48a Tartan
15. 12 Andrew MclIntyre 45.63a Mahtomedi
16. 11 Jonny Do 46.76a Simley
17. 12 Nathan Libra 46.81a Richfield
18. 11 Tyler Johnson 47.17a South St. Paul
19. 12 Tom Martin 47.28a Mahtomedi
20. 11 Blake Scheffknecht 47.40a Simley
21. 10 Hunter Pogatchnik 48.28a Tartan
22. 10 Luc Asuncion 49.83a Tartan
23. 11 Jacob Stine 50.02a Henry Sibley
24. 8 Sean Little 51.16a Hill-Murray
10 Abraham Shelley DNS Richfield

X 4x100 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Elijah McGeehan

Buddy Prell

Waheed Momoh

Anthony Brown 43.90a Tartan

2. Twaune Sanders

Quarn Lawrence

Isaiah Koran

KeShaun Lovelace 44.12a North St. Paul
3. Phon Rithia

Marco Freeman

Chris Lofquist

Jaden Bjorklund 44.47a South St. Paul
4, Eric Peterson

Malik Bowen

Godfrey Luke

Deonte Blackman 45.61a Richfield

5. Kristian Schultz

Carter Anderson

Jalen Frye

Dylan Dierking 45.70a Mahtomedi

6. Jack Caspers

Mark Bastiaens

Joe Thuente

Chris Becker 45.86a St Thomas Academy



7. Max Aldrich
Devin Lynch

Carlos Salazar

Victor Corral

8. Jose Coelho
Mikie Kubes

Jonny Do

Muzuni Mabuti

X 4x200 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Kyle Christopher
Nick Gilbert

Isaiah Koran

Quarn Lawrence

2. Buddy Prell
Jesse Daly

Waheed Momoh

Elijah McGeehan

3. Matt Amspoker
Mikie Kubes

Joel Woja

Jose Coelho

4. Isaac Danger

Nate Jamison

Peter Crooks

Peter Jacobson

5. Sam Nelson
Malik Bowen

Godfrey Luke

Deonte Blackman

6. Michael Conners
Madden Chapman

Mason Rutgers

Joe Koegel

7. Chris Lofquist
Tyler Johnson

Phon Rithia

Trenton McCloud

8 Max Aldrich

David Couper

Carlos Salazar

Sol Olson-Holmly

9. Ryan Miller
Sam Capistrant

Sam Henkes

Conor Nath

X 4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Max Lichtfuss
P.J. Gannon

Will Larsen

Kenneth Jinkins

2. Nick Gilbert
Spencer Whyte

Ben Allen

Kyle Christopher

3. Sam Nelson

Eric Peterson

Obsa Ali

Max Nelson

4, Andrew MclIntyre
Tyler Zappa

Tyler Ptasienski
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Henry Sibley

Simley

North St. Paul

Tartan

Simley

Mahtomedi

Richfield

St Thomas Academy

South St. Paul

Henry Sibley

Hill-Murray

Henry Sibley

North St. Paul

Richfield



Nate Jamison

5. Dex Beckman
Michael Conners

Omar Cano

Mason Rutgers

6. Ted Frid
Jaden Bjorklund

Chris Lofquist

Tyler Johnson

7. Samuel Nofziger
Seth Nolby

Isaiah Davis

Riese Bushinski

8. Ryan Miller
Sam Capistrant

Louis Dinzeo

Conor Nath

9. Matt Amspoker
Mikie Kubes

Joel Woja

Andrew Johnson

X 4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Spencer Bergen
Timothy Killian

Max Nelson

Obsa Ali 8:24.49a

2. P.]J. Gannon
Kyle Gilberg

Will Larsen

JP Pinero 8:31.02a

3. Andrew Cooper
Tyler Zappa

Will Tuttle

Jimmy Gannon

4, Thomas Lamb
Will Ramsey

Michael Conners

Omar Cano

5. Samuel Bell
Lucas Malean

Gino Fruci

John Donovan

6. James Kolar
Robal Yebyo

Trent Lewis

Christian Cruz

7 Blake Scheffknecht

Ebenezer Ojo

Jacob Myran

Tyler Thomas

8. Ben Meeder
Ben Minder

Dominic McGinn

Myles Taylor

X Shot Put - 12lb - Varsity - Finals

11 Malek Evans

12 Sam Pachl

12 Preston Woods
12 Dante Williams
12 Elijah McGeehan
11 Morphin Khang
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Richfield

Henry Sibley

8:43.91a

8:46.42a

8:49.41a

9:02.15a

9:09.28a

9:40.40a
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46-08.00
45-09.00
44-11.00
44-01.00

Mahtomedi

St Thomas Academy

South St. Paul

Tartan

Hill-Murray

Simley

Mahtomedi

St Thomas Academy

North St. Paul

South St. Paul

Simley

Tartan

North St. Paul
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Tartan

North St. Paul
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10. 10 Sathe Lo
11. 12 Troy Zajac
12. 12 Nick Schwartz
13. 12 Gustavo Garcia
14. 11 Justin Hoehne
15. 11 Carlos Rivera
16. 12 Matt Birkholtz
17. 11 Justin Pray
18. 11 Alex Garcia
19. 10 Joshua Lizakowski
20. 12 Steve Guevara
21. 10 Jesse Brownlee
22. 11 Benjamin Lowthian
23. 11 Lakeram Pooran
24. 11 Cullen Holm

11 Danny Lopez
X Discus - 1.6kg - Varsity - Finals
1 11 Malek Evans
2 9 Jake Kubiatowicz
3 12 Andy Zobel
4, 12 Preston Woods
5. 9 Kaleb Siekmeier
6 12 Troy Zajac
7 12 Dante Williams
8 12 Spencer Kramer
9 11 Daniel Smith
X Discus - 1.6kg - Varsity - Prelims
1. 11 Malek Evans
2. 9 Jake Kubiatowicz
3. 9 Kaleb Siekmeier
4, 12 Andy Zobel
5. 12 Dante Williams
6. 12 Preston Woods
7. 12 Spencer Kramer
8. 12 Troy Zajac
9. 11 Daniel Smith
10. 11 Carlos Rivera
11. 11 Benjamin Lowthian
12. 9 Marcos Androtti
13. 11 Justin Hoehne
14. 10 Jesse Brownlee
15. 12 Matt Birkholtz
16. 11 Michael Jacobson
17. 11 Justin Pray
18. 12 Gustavo Garcia
19. 12 Tristan Skoglund

10 Joseph Markert
12 Spencer Kramer
12 Andy Zobel

Shot Put - 12Ib - Varsity - Prelims

11 Malek Evans

12 Sam Pachl

12 Preston Woods
12 Dante Williams
12 Elijah McGeehan
11 Morphin Khang
10 Joseph Markert
12 Spencer Kramer
12 Andy Zobel
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42-04.00
42-02.00

52-00.00
46-09.00
46-08.00
45-01.00
44-11.00
44-01.00
42-03.50
42-00.00
42-00.00
41-01.00
40-03.00
39-08.50
39-06.50
39-06.00
38-01.00
36-03.00
36-02.00
35-02.50
33-06.00
32-07.00
32-01.00
31-09.00
26-05.00
25-10.00
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131-10
130-03
127-11
125-09
123-04
119-09
118-06
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137-11
127-11
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119-09
118-07
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107-11
99-09
99-01
97-08
97-01
94-11
91-10
87-07
85-06
84-06

St Thomas Academy
Mahtomedi
St Thomas Academy

North St. Paul
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Tartan

North St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
Mahtomedi

St Thomas Academy
North St. Paul
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

Henry Sibley

St Thomas Academy
Simley

Henry Sibley

Tartan

Simley

Tartan

Richfield

Simley

Richfield

Richfield

Hill-Murray

Henry Sibley

North St. Paul

North St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
South St. Paul
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

South St. Paul
Mahtomedi

North St. Paul

North St. Paul

North St. Paul
Mahtomedi

St Thomas Academy
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

North St. Paul
Simley

Richfield

Simley

St Thomas Academy
Simley

Henry Sibley

St Thomas Academy
Tartan

Henry Sibley

Henry Sibley
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Steve Guevara
Haden Kolberg
Mason Schuette
Faiyaz Zabar
Cullen Holm
Paxton Woods

High Jump - Varsity - Finals

Ted Frid

Dex Beckman
Parker Fox

Marcus Lynn

Tyler Randall
D'Angelo Brown
Bryan Adams
Frank Ngimukwa
Conor Nath

Devin Lynch

Blake Scheffknecht
Erik Vick

Max Twesten-McGowan
Tyler Solem
Kenneth Jinkins
Spenser Hood
Chase Fleischauer
Jack Blaney
Abraham Shelley
Amadeo Cardenas

Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals

Matt Kummeth
Kristian Schultz
Michael Leppala
Josh Hemelgarn
Alex Reimers

Alex Sells

Max Aldrich
Andrew Thibaudeau
Evan Pankow
Hunter Johnson
Nick Motzel

Josh Tarum
Spencer Bergen
Garrett Johnson
Nathan Gobley
Jesse Letendre
William Bednar
Jose Figueroa-Castro
Dillon O'Leary

Sam Nelson

Long Jump - Varsity - Finals

Akeem Sirleaf
Chase Fleischauer
Isaiah Koran

Eric Peterson
Deon Benson
Victor Corral

Josh Tarum

Dex Beckman
Phon Rithia

81-03
76-03
64-02
60-10
59-04
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21-08.50
20-05.00
20-04.00
19-11.50
19-09.00
19-08.00
19-08.00
19-00.00
18-11.00

Richfield
Tartan

Tartan
Richfield
Hill-Murray
South St. Paul

South St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
Mahtomedi

North St. Paul
South St. Paul
North St. Paul
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Hill-Murray

Henry Sibley

Simley

St Thomas Academy
St Thomas Academy
Henry Sibley

Henry Sibley

South St. Paul
Tartan

Hill-Murray

Richfield

Richfield

Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

North St. Paul
Tartan

North St. Paul
Mahtomedi

Henry Sibley

North St. Paul
South St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
St Thomas Academy
St Thomas Academy
Richfield

Tartan

South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Richfield

Henry Sibley

Henry Sibley
Richfield

North St. Paul
Tartan

North St. Paul
Richfield

North St. Paul
Henry Sibley

St Thomas Academy
St Thomas Academy
South St. Paul



11
10
10
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
12
9

9

11
12
10

Long Jump - Varsity - Prelims

Akeem Sirleaf
Chase Fleischauer
Isaiah Koran
Eric Peterson
Deon Benson
Josh Tarum
Victor Corral
Dex Beckman
Phon Rithia
Roy Jackson
Malik Bowen
Tyler Randall
Carter Anderson
Jake Hagstrom
Max Lichtfuss
Michael Friberg
Mark Bastiaens
Isaiah Davis
Alex Sells
Ebenezer Ojo
Louis Dinzeo
David Fox
Graham Smith
Jacob Myran

X Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals

VoNemAWNE

X Triple Jump - Varsity - Prelims

Voo sWNE

12
10
11
11
12
12
12
9

11

12
11
10
12
12
12
9

11
11
11
9

12
11
10
10
11
12
12
10
9

9

9

Conor Nath

Chase Fleischauer
Quarn Lawrence
Marcus Lynn
Patrick Anigbogu
Victor Corral

Jake Hagstrom
Nate Jamison

Dex Beckman

Conor Nath
Quarn Lawrence
Chase Fleischauer
Patrick Anigbogu
Victor Corral
Jake Hagstrom
Nate Jamison
Dex Beckman
Marcus Lynn
Josh Tarum

Will Tuttle

Tyler Randall
Tyler Johnson
Isaiah Davis
Michael Friberg
David Fox
Deonte Blackman
Nathan Libra
Jacob Myran

Erik Vick

Micah Curtis Thompson
Josh Oberg

21-02.00
20-05.00
20-04.00
19-11.50
19-08.00
19-08.00
19-08.00
19-00.00
18-11.00
18-09.00
18-06.00
18-06.00
18-06.00
18-05.00
18-05.00
18-03.00
18-01.00
17-08.00
17-07.00
17-04.50
17-03.00
16-07.50
16-07.50
14-10.50

42-04.50
40-11.25
40-01.25
39-01.00
38-10.25
38-05.25
38-04.25
38-04.25
38-02.25

42-04.50
40-01.25
40-00.50
38-10.25
38-05.25
38-04.25
38-04.25
38-02.25
37-04.25
37-01.50
37-00.50
36-08.00
36-06.50
36-04.75
35-03.75
35-01.00
34-05.50
33-11.00
33-08.25
33-03.25
33-01.75
DNS

North St. Paul
Tartan

North St. Paul
Richfield

North St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
Henry Sibley

St Thomas Academy
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Richfield

South St. Paul
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

Henry Sibley

Tartan

St Thomas Academy
Tartan

Mahtomedi

Simley

Hill-Murray

Simley

Henry Sibley

Simley

Hill-Murray

Tartan

North St. Paul

North St. Paul

North St. Paul
Henry Sibley
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

St Thomas Academy

Hill-Murray

North St. Paul
Tartan

North St. Paul
Henry Sibley
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

St Thomas Academy
North St. Paul

St Thomas Academy
Mahtomedi

South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Tartan

Tartan

Simley

Richfield

Richfield

Simley

St Thomas Academy
Henry Sibley

South St. Paul



